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10/16/12
10/16/12
10/16/12
10/16/12
10/16/12
10/16/12
10/16/12
10/17/12
10/17/12
10/17/12
10/17/12
10/17/12
10/17/12
10/18/12
10/18/12
10/18/12
10/18/12

Payroll

10/26/12

Reference
TX 6825
KP 57575190
KP 58183800
IX 2431
FY 0102
XZ 2777
GA 3684
830169670
500169691
310169521
KP 57777170
CT 2295
WT 0982
891111
KP 58110860
KP 57792940
YN 3492

S 358.91

Account
STI
AWC
AWC
STI
STI
STI
STI
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
AWC
STI
STI
MB
AWC
AWC
STI

11/02/12

10/15 - 18/12

Stop Name
AT KLEMENS
OLESON
FULBRIGHT
DAVIS BUSINESS
NORHTERN MT
MT SHIPPING
AT THE BORDER STORAGE
CENTURY GOLD
MCMAHON WALL
US SMALL BUSINESS
HOME DEPOT
HELENA ASC
GREG ALLEN
JACKSON
HOME DEPOT
MALOTT
JH OFFICE EQUIP

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

City
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS

HAVRE
SWEETGRASS
SWEETGRASS

HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
BELGRADE
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN

S 239.27

S 239.27

w/Monroy Training

State #

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

12
1

11

16

Cabs
31.20
2.60
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